
Nation Golf Club
731 County Rd 19,

Curran ON  K0B 1C0

$45.00

NON-GOLFERS BUFFETNON-GOLFERS BUFFET  
DINNER ONLYDINNER ONLY

/ Person

2023 GOLF2023 GOLF
TOURNAMENT

MAY 27, 2023

I N  S U P P O R T  O F  T H E  O R L É A N S - C U M B E R L A N D
C O M M U N I T Y  R E S O U R C E  C E N T R E

REGISTER BY APRIL 28 TO BE
INCLUDED IN EARLY BIRD DRAW!

Buffet Dinner & Prizes  at Nation Golf
Club at the end of the tournament

REGISTRATION: 1:00 PM

$120.00
REGISTER NOW!

/ Person

Golf "12 holes" | Includes Cart & Buffet Dinner

For more information or reservations,
call Marc Chartrand at 613-558-9038
or chartrandm72@gmail.com or 
Luc Paquette at 613-266-7563 or
lucfp321@gmail.com. 

COUNCIL 5925

http://crcoc.ca/
https://goo.gl/maps/XPhkD5rks2pgmESv5
https://goo.gl/maps/XPhkD5rks2pgmESv5
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mailto:lucfp321@gmail.com


Business Address:

Business Website:

Contact Person:

Contact Email: Contact Tel:

Business Name:

Business Tel:

Sponsorship Level:

After a three-year hiatus, we proudly say, "we're back"! This year's tournament will be held
at the Nation Golf Club on Saturday, May 27th, with all proceeds going to the OCCRC Food
Bank.

In the past, proceeds from the Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925, have
raised funds to meet the needs of the Orléans community. In addition to a great day of
golf, there will be a buffet dinner and prizes generously donated by various supporters of
our community to be won.

Support our community by becoming a major tournament sponsor, a hole sponsor, or
donating a prize for this year's tournament! Various fixed sponsorship packages are
available at the Title, Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze levels. The participation of
businesses in our community has a significant impact on the success of this event. 

Please complete the following to confirm your sponsorship. Once finished, please send it to
Marc Chartrand at chartrandm72@gmail.com or Luc Paquette at lucfp321@gmail.com.
After we've received your registration form, we'll contact you with payment details.

COUNCIL 5925

mailto:chartrandm72@gmail.com
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TITLE SPONSOR - $5,000TITLE SPONSOR - $5,000
8 tickets to the 2023 Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925 (includes dinner)8 tickets to the 2023 Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925 (includes dinner)
Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)
Corporate name and logo on the main golf banner on the day of the tournamentCorporate name and logo on the main golf banner on the day of the tournament
Corporate name on golf cartCorporate name on golf cart
Publicly recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-upPublicly recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-up

PLATINUM SPONSOR - $2,000PLATINUM SPONSOR - $2,000
4 tickets to the 2023 Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925 (includes dinner)
Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)
Corporate name and logo on the main golf banner on the day of the tournament
Corporate name on golf cart
Publicly recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-up

GOLD SPONSOR - $1,500GOLD SPONSOR - $1,500
2 tickets to the 2023 Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925 (includes dinner)
Golf cart sponsors (your business name on all carts)
Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)
Corporate name on main golf banner on the day of the tournament
Recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-up

SILVER SPONSOR - $750SILVER SPONSOR - $750
1 ticket to the 2023 Knights of Columbus Golf Tournament, Council 5925 (includes dinner)
Sponsor of Beer Cart on the day of the tournament (corporate name on Beer cart on course)
Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)
Corporate name on main golf banner on the day of the tournament
Recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-up

BRONZE SPONSOR - $125BRONZE SPONSOR - $125
Company name on placard on tee-box or beside green at golf course
Advertising on the OCCRC website (golf tournament web page)
Corporate name on main golf banner on the day of the tournament
Recognized at golf tournament banquet wrap-up

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES


